Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.24
25.36
25.36
25.42
25.47
25.78
25.90
26.00
26.30
26.37
26.45
26.49
26.74
26.94
27.20
27.30
27.52
27.80
28.56
30.29
31.22
31.50
32.31
32.81
33.56

34.14

LY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

639
630
630
626
622
600
592
585
565
561
556
553
538
526
511
505
493
478
441
370
338
329
305
291
272
258

Round

I I I I I T

m =m T T mM m™mM =m I mMm I T I mMm m T I M

I I

Date

09/12/22
05/12/21
19/11/23
16/12/23
07/11/21
17/10/21
13/06/21
07/11/21
20/11/22
02/11/19
20/10/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
08/12/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
21/10/18
21/10/18
16/12/17
26/03/17
11/12/16
01/10/16
03/07/16
20/12/15
29/11/15
24/05/14

4niInnI4 A

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Summer B&D Champs 2021

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Nova Centurion November Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships
Essex Senior Winter Champs

2019 London Region Winter Championships
Essex Senior Winter Champs

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
Romford Town End of Season Meet

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
London
Basildon
Dagenham
London
Nottingham
London
Basildon
London
Basildon
Sheffield
London
London
Basildon
Basildon
Dagenham
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Basildon
Ipswich
Fullwell Cross
Hartsdown

Blackpool

Panildan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Bark & Dagen 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2

2
Bark & Dagen 2

4

2
Lboro Uni 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3

3

3
Romford Town 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



04,10
34.28
34.42
34.99
35.16
35.51
37.07
37.65
37.91
39.88

43.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.42
25.36
25.24
26.30
25.36
26.00
25.47
25.78
25.90
26.94
26.49
26.37
26.45
26.74
27.30
27.20
27.80
27.52
28.56
30.29
31.22
31.50
32.31
32.81
33.56
35.16
34.99
34.42
34.28
34.14

34.15
35.51
37.07
37.65
37.91
39.88
43.64

Copyright 2024

255
252
240
236
229
201
192
188
162
123

WA Pts

626
630
639
565
630
585
622
600
592
526
553
561
556
538
505
511
478
493
441
370
338
329
305
291
272
236
240
252
255
258

258
229
201
192
188
162
123

m I I m I

I

Round

I T m I T I I T

m I I =m m I T m mm I

T

I T m I

1o/ues 14
19/07/14
20/09/14
03/10/15
25/10/15
16/02/14
05/01/14
15/12/13
20/10/13
29/09/13
14/04/13

Date

16/12/23
19/11/23
09/12/22
20/11/22
05/12/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
17/10/21
13/06/21
08/12/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
20/10/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
21/10/18
21/10/18
16/12/17
26/03/17
11/12/16
01/10/16
03/07/16
20/12/15
29/11/15
25/10/15
03/10/15
20/09/14
19/07/14
24/05/14

16/02/14
16/02/14
05/01/14
15/12/13
20/10/13
29/09/13
14/04/13

CSSEX LUUINILY AYE QIUUPS UHANIPIVIISTIPS

Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships

Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance
Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker

Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet

Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Nova Centurion November Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE London Winter Championships 2021

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Summer B&D Champs 2021

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
2019 London Region Winter Championships

2019 London Region Winter Championships

Essex Senior Winter Champs

Essex Senior Winter Champs

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
Romford Town End of Season Meet

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance
Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet
Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

DasIuLI
Dagenham
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Dagenham
Braintree
Basildon
Romford

Braintree

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Edinburgh
Nottingham
Sheffield
London
London
Basildon
Dagenham
Sheffield
London
London
Basildon
Basildon
London
London
Basildon
Basildon
Dagenham
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock
Basildon
Ipswich
Fullwell Cross
Hartsdown
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Dagenham
Blackpool
Basildon
Basildon
Dagenham
Braintree
Basildon
Romford

Braintree

PagsZ/Z

Romford Town 2

w W w w

Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
2
Lboro Uni 2
Bark & Dagen 2
2
2
Bark & Dagen 2
4
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 2
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 3
3
3
Romford Town 3
Romford Town 2
3
3
3
3
2
2
3
3
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



