## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
25.24	639	Н	09/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
25.36	630	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bark & Dagen	2
25.36	630	Н	19/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
25.42	626	Н	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
25.47	622	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
25.78	600	Н	17/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
25.90	592	F	13/06/21	Summer B&D Champs 2021	Dagenham		4
26.00	585	F	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
26.30	565	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
26.37	561	Н	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
26.45	556	F	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Romford Town	2
26.49	553	F	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
26.74	538	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Romford Town	2
26.94	526	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
27.20	511	Н	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
27.30	505	F	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
27.52	493	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
27.80	478	F	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
28.56	441	F	16/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Romford Town	3
30.29	370	F	26/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
31.22	338	Н	11/12/16	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
31.50	329	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
32.31	305	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich		3
32.81	291	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross		3
33.56	272	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
34.14	258	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
right 2024	0E0 1	_	16/00/14	Essay County Ass Crowns Championships	Daaildan	Powered By SPOR	reveti

							Dog 2/2
34.13	∠30	Г	10/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Dasiluuri		Page 2 / 2
34.28	255	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
34.42	252	Н	20/09/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
34.99	240	F	03/10/15	Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala	Braintree		3
35.16	236	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
35.51	229	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon		2
37.07	201	F	05/01/14	Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance	Dagenham		3
37.65	192	Н	15/12/13	Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker	Braintree		3
37.91	188	Н	20/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon		3
39.88	162		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford		3
43.64	123	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.42	626	Н	16/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Lboro Uni	2
25.36	630	Н	19/11/23	NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
25.24	639	Н	09/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
26.30	565	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Lboro Uni	2
25.36	630	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bark & Dagen	2
26.00	585	F	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
25.47	622	Н	07/11/21	SE London Winter Championships 2021	London		2
25.78	600	Н	17/10/21	Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021	Basildon	Bark & Dagen	2
25.90	592	F	13/06/21	Summer B&D Champs 2021	Dagenham		4
26.94	526	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Romford Town	2
26.49	553	F	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
26.37	561	Н	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Romford Town	2
26.45	556	F	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Romford Town	2
26.74	538	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Romford Town	2
27.30	505	F	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
27.20	511	Н	04/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Romford Town	2
27.80	478	F	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
27.52	493	Н	21/10/18	Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018	Basildon	Romford Town	2
28.56	441	F	16/12/17	Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet	Dagenham	Romford Town	3
30.29	370	F	26/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
31.22	338	Н	11/12/16	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Romford Town	3
31.50	329	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
32.31	305	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich		3
32.81	291	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross		3
33.56	272	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
35.16	236	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
34.99	240	F	03/10/15	Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala	Braintree		3
34.42	252	Н	20/09/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
34.28	255	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham		3
34.14	258	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool		3
34.15	258	F	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon		2
35.51	229	Н	16/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon		2
37.07	201	F	05/01/14	Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Last Chance	Dagenham		3
37.65	192	Н	15/12/13	Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker	Braintree		3
37.91	188	Н	20/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon		3
39.88	162		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford		3
43.64	123	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS